Impeder Cores
For High Frequency Welding
                                                          Product Catalogue- 2022
For these applications, special ferrite materials are offered. They are having
following material properties:
 High flux density with high curie temperature allows for the most demanding welding applications.
 Low losses at high frequency with increase of temperature reduces up heating of the core, which
increases the saturation flux density at the working point.

Impeder Cores Type CFR
CFR Type (Plain Rods)
Type D/mm Length/mm
Case Internal
diameter
Number of pieces
joined (mm)
CFR3/200 3 ± 0.3 200 ± 1.0 4 One piece
CFR4/200 4 ± 0.3 200 ± 1.0 5 One piece
CFR5/200 5 ± 0.3 200 ± 1.0 6 One piece
CFR6/200 6 ± 0.3 200 ± 1.0 7 One piece
CFR7/200 7 ± 0.3 200 ± 1.0 8 One piece
CFR8/200 8 ± 0.3 200 ± 1.0 9 One piece
CFR9/200 9 ± 0.3 200 ± 1.0 10 One piece
CFR10/200 10 ± 0.4 200 ± 1.0 11 One piece
CFR11/200 11 ± 0.4 200 ± 1.0 12 One piece
CFR12/200 12 ± 0.4 200 ± 1.0 13 One piece
CFR13/200 13 ± 0.4 200 ± 1.0 14 One piece
CFR14/200 14 ± 0.4 200 ± 1.0 15 One piece
CFR15/200 15 ± 0.5 200 ± 1.0 16 One piece
CFR16/200 16 ± 0.5 200 ± 1.0 17 One piece
CFR17/200 17 ± 0.5 200 ± 1.0 18 One piece
CFR18/200 18 ± 0.6 200 ± 1.0 19 One piece
CFR19/200 19 ± 0.6 200 ± 1.0 20 One piece
CFR20/200 20 ± 0.6 200 ± 1.0 21 One piece
Impeder Cores Type CFR
CFR Type (Plain Rods)
Type D/mm Length/mm
Case Internal
diameter
Number of pieces
joined (mm)
CFR21/200 21 ± 0.6 200 ± 1.0 22 One piece
CFR22/200 22 ± 0.65 200 ± 1.0 23 One piece
CFR23/200 23 ± 0.7 200 ± 1.0 24 8 Pieces Joined
CFR24/200 24 ± 0.7 200 ± 1.0 25 8 Pieces Joined
CFR25/200 25 ± 0.7 200 ± 1.0 26 8 Pieces Joined
CFR26/200 26 ± 0.7 200 ± 1.0 27 8 Pieces Joined
CFR27/200 27 ± 0.7 200 ± 1.0 28 8 Pieces Joined
CFR28/200 28 ± 0.7 200 ± 1.0 29 8 Pieces Joined
CFR29/200 29 ± 0.7 200 ± 1.0 30 8 Pieces Joined
CFR30/200 30 ± 1.0 200 ± 1.0 31 8 Pieces Joined
CFR35/200 35 ± 1.0 200 ± 1.0 37 8 Pieces Joined
CFR40/200 40 ± 1.0 200 ± 1.0 42 8 Pieces Joined
Impeder Cores Type CFRH
CFRH Type (Hollow Rods)
Type OD/mm ID/mm Length/mm